
SI. No. Roll No. 

Name of 

the 

Candidate 

1 24172001004BHARGAV SABBI 

2 24172007002 SUBHAM MANGARAJ 

3 24172001006 
MANASH KUMAR 

MAJHI 

4 24172007009 SWAPNA KHOSLA 

5 24172001003 OM PRAKASH NAYAK 

6 24172001008 MAUSAMI RANI BAGH 

OAV, MACHHARA, BLOCK/DIST-KORAPUT 
Waiting List of 0.A.V. Machhara, Koraput Entrance Test 2025-26 

Name of the Block: Koraput 

Mother's Name 

VIJAYA SABBI 

LAXMI MANGARAJ 

SARMA MAJHI 

KUMARI MATHAMANI 

KHOSLA 

SANDHYA RANI NAYAK 

RAMADEVI BAGH 

Father's Name 

ANAND RAO SABBI 

GOVINDA MANGARAJ 

|ARJUN MAJHI 

JISUDAN KHOSLA 

RABINDRA NAYAK 

|HARISH CHANDRA BAGH 

Date of Birth 

STD- VII 

Gender (M/F) 

|26-08-2012 MALE 

Category (Ssc/ST/UR) 

UR 

01-10-2013 MALE SC 

|02-10-2013 

Peal 
taregory of 

Disability/If 

Nhet 

NO 

NO 

20-08-2013 MALE SEBC NO 

|29-01-2014 FEMALE SC NO 

|03-06-2013 MALE |UR NO 

FEMALE SC NO 

Govt./State PSUs: 

(Yes/No) (Ref: 
Point 
No. 

7) 

loy 

contact no p 
arent 

9438224696 

9668622639 

|7008445860 

8895264113 

9090703680 

9437590464 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

36 

34 

32 

31 

29 

29 



7 |24172007003TUNI GOUDA 

8 24172001009 |PRIYANKA PANDA 

|10 |24172001002 SAIRUP PRADHAN 

12 24172007008 |SALMAN SUNA 

RESULT cOMMITTEE 

1 BEO, KORAPUT 

2 PRINCIPAL, OA, MACHHARA, KORAPUT 

KUNI GOUDA 

|SUJATA PANDA 

PALLABI KHUNTIA 

MAMATA SUNA 

3 HEADMASTER, GOVT. BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, KORAPUT 

4 SENIOR MOST TEACHER, OAV, MACHHARA, KORAPUT 

BHAKTA GOUDA 

GODABARI PANDA 

03-10-2013 FEMALE SEBC NO 

TRINATH SUNA 

18-06-2013 FEMALE UR NO 

BARUNA KUMAR PRADHANJ03-11-2013 MALE SEBC NO 

J05-01-2013 MALE SC NO 

APPRÓVED 

8144177515 

9438609503 

KORAPUT 

9535337417 

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER 

KORAPUT 

8056431677 

cOLLECTOR-CUM-VMDC CHAIRPERSON 

29 

26 

25 

22 
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